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S
PLAT OF THE PROPOSED LOCATION OF WELL NO. 345§ OF

THE MANUFACTURERS LIGHT & HEAT 'CO, OF PITTSBURGH, PA.
ON THE JOHN R WISE  FARM CONSISTING OF /00 ACRES

LOCATED IN .BATTELLE DISTRICT, MONONGAL /A COUNTY, W.VA.
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ENGINEERS CERTIFICATE

I, THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY CERTIFY THATETH}J MAP IS CORRECT AND SHOWS

ALL THE INFORMATION,TO THE BESr OF lﬂ})’ fKNO’L’DG" AND BELIEF, REQUIRED

BY THE OIL AND GAS SECTION OF rmr u/m'm; Laws of wes EIRGMM
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WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Oil and Gas Section . |
PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET NO. |

File Now oo Well No.5455_ .
Tﬁa..hlanufaaturzxa.ﬂ@t..&ﬂaat ................... Compal.l.y, Of .. PLLLSDURGH- - Ply-wsorreer reorersersrmmsnsirnssesessanessceseninees

................................... on ththe .. . JeRe Wdse ... .Farm
containing 10Q cBETES,  LUOCUTION oo e aeen
.Battella oo eee oo Distriet, in...Jionongalia ..o, County, West Virginia.

The oil and gas privileges ave held under lease by the above named company, and this well is drilled under

Mone. 356

permit No .......... issued by the West Virginia Department of Mines, Oil and Gas  Section,
e SEPEOMDOT 1BYR, 1030 |
Elevation of surfuce at top of well, .............. 1296 feet e S— 1133 Iz)li:gxtnetric.
The nuwber of feet of the different sized casings used ‘in the well.
.......................................... 13' tectl’.’leﬁsue Wood conductor.
......... BAD. v Bt QM size, csg....14.9.0.................‘.u...‘.....tt'eet........8';:...................sized esg
e 2899 feet 65/85150, CBE. ceereeeereneecermereenee et eeeesona ;}feet...........;....................sized esg
.............................................. feét................................size, ng feet......ccoorevencvcneeeebized csg
...................................................................... packer of...................8ize, et at
‘ Q ...................................................................... packer of..... 81ze, Bep Bb....ceooiiiiiiieea,
g )%; .............................................. in casing perforated ..ol feet B e feet.
A SR in casing perforated at..............n.. feet to\ ......................... feet
Coal was uncuuntered at........... 153° 10 JN feet: thickness............ 48......... - inches, and at...999 ...
feet; thicklw»‘ ............ 2 .o inchés; and at................... feet; t.l;ickne;;s ................................ inches.

Liners were used as follows: (Qive details)

/('fi/j:)[
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Ihe lianufacturers Light & Heat .. Company COMPLETION DATA SHEET

PitEShUPGN Pl oo Address : NO. 2

800 Union. Trust. Bullding....... FORMATION RECORD

i .
Name Color ' Character Il g_'l'wft?x E T?_ 1 l—lottom .| Thickness g:;:lll Remarks
Cla Yellow £t ' 03 - 13 13
§1a¥e & Lund dnite" | Hars & sofy . 13 640 627
blate Blaock Soft . 640 890 250
Liapletovm CJ Black Soft 890 894 4
Pgh, Coal Black . Soft 990 996 8
Lime ’ “White Hard 996 1140 144
lhurphy Jund | White Hard 1140 1165 25
Red ‘Rock Red Soft o 1165 1180 15
Slate Dark Soft : 1180 1300 120
Red Rock Red ' Soft 1300 1315 15
Lime White Hard 1315 1340 25
Elate Black Soft 1340 1365 25
ime White ) Hard ‘ 1365 14235, 860
Slate Blagk © Soft 1425 1445 20
g Dunk White Hard 1445 1485 40
Slate & Lime Dark Hard & Soft _ 1485 1650 165
Gas Sand Dark Hard . 1650 1700 50
Slate White Soft 1700 1710 10
Sand & Shells lihite - Hard 1710 1803 93
Salt Sand White Hard , 1803 1868 65
Slate & Limg Dark Soft 1868 1881 13
Sand White Hard * 1881 1905 24
Slate Dark - Saoft ’ 1905 log8g | . 83
Salt Sand White Hard ‘ _ lea8 2018 30
Slate : Slate Soft 2018 2035 17
e | IS | B | BB B B
(0]¢] (] :
Bime 0%81atd fodte | Hard k'soft | 98 5149 2
Little :ime| White Hard 2149 2161 12
Pencil Cave | Dark Soft 2161 2177 16
Big L White Hard ; 2177 2272 95
Big Injun dYellow Hard i 2272 2500 228
Slate White Soft 2500 2505 S -
Sand White Hard - o 2505 2515 | 10|
Slate &BLimg White - Hard , 2515 2775 - 260
30 ¥t Shellg Dark " Hard . 2775 2937 |- 182
50 St sand White - Hard . 2937 2095 | 58 |Show of Ggs at 294
Slate Black |'* Hard 2995 2998 3
Nineva Dark .~ Hard ‘ 2998 ' 3017 - 19
Slate Dark . Soft _ 3017 303 13
Sand White Hard ‘ 3030 3047 17
Slate & Limg Vhite . Hard 3048 3085 38
Stray Sand White . Hard 3085 3105 20
Slate & ShellsDark " Hard : 3105 3138 |, 33
Gordon Sand| White - Hard ' 3138 3180 | - 42
Slate Dark Soft : 3180 3188 | | 8
4th, Sand White - Hard , 3188 3203 - 13
Slate Dark Soft _ 3203 3215 12
Sand wWhite - Hard 3215 3233 17
Slate & Shells Dark Soft & Hard . | 3232 3250 18
Send White Hard ' 3250 3275 25
Slate & Shells Dark Soft & Hard 3275 . 3384 109
Bayard Sand’ Dark Soft 3384 3400 18
Slate & Shellls Dark Soft & Hard : 3400 3583 183
Total Depth 3583 .
shot 4 ' ,
Well was not shot at...............NO.ceeeeeanne eereerneeereeeennaaares feet; well was shot at....oiiiiiiiniinaee. . feet.
Salt .sult. . ' ,
Fresh water at......oeennenen.... NORG....eeeeane feet; fresh water at........ OO feet.
Well wusd hole. THE MANUFACTUKERS LIGHT & HFAT COMPANY,
ry .
..December 22nd, 1930. Approved......ccooveeeueens /Vé‘/m’} / E‘M
’Date : ) PP / Owner Land Agent,

NOTE: All bottom formations must be noted as indicated above and all key-rocks and oil and gas sands must be recorded under

their proper geolog'lcal names in the distyict as well as any Jocal names commonly used in the district for such strata,



